NanoSurface
Plates
Nanoscale Topography Promotes
Physiological Structure and Function
User Manual
Last revised:
April 20, 2021
Terms and Conditions

Section 4: Technical
Specifications
Product
Specifications Product
Type
Product
Code
Pattern
Growth
Area (cm2)
Total Well
Volume (µL)
Working
Volume (µL)
12 mm Coverglass ANFS-CS12 1.13 – –
25 mm Coverglass ANFS-CS25 4.90 – –
35 mm Single Dish ANFS-0001 3.14 17,000 3,000
6-Well Plate* ANFS-0006 3.14 17,000 3,000
24-Well Plate* ANFS-0024 1.65 3,400 1,000
96-Well Plate* ANFS-0096 0.33 360 200
384-Well Plate* ANFS-0384 0.081 133 15–110
*ANSI/SLAS compliant.
All numbers approximate and subject to revision.
More
Resources